COMBUSTION LAB
DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING, IIT KANPUR
Enquiry No:    AE/DPM/VFD/2015/02                                                                Date: 4.08.2015
Subject: Quotation for supply of Variable Frequency Drive as mentioned below
With reference to the subject mentioned above, you are invited to submit the quotation in a
sealed cover in order to reach us by August 16, 2015 in the form of a hard copy to the address
mentioned below. The bid should include the detailed technical specification of the product
being offered, detailed price clearly including the cost of the equipment, taxes, service charges if
any, shipping and handling charges. If you have any question please send a email
(mishra@iitk.ac.in).
NOTE: - Kindly write the inquiry no on the top of envelope with due date.
Specifications of Variable Frequency Drive:-
a. Power range 0.12 kW to 15 kW (1/6 hp up to 20 hp)
b. Voltage range 1AC 200 V ... 240 V (+ / –10 %)
                           3AC 380 V ... 480 V (+10 % / –15 %)
Terms and Conditions:-
1. Maximum education discount, if any should be offered.
2. Validity of quotation should be at least for 60 days.
3. Normal payment terms for the Institute will be applicable (90% on delivery of the items and
the remaining 10% after satisfactory installation/ inspection).
4. Quotation should carry proper certifications like agency certificate, proprietary certificate, etc.
Dr. D P Mishra , Professor
Department of Aerospace Engineering
Phone: +91-512-2597125 (Office)